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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLily Robinson 12   23.52 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKatya Eruslanova 12   23.84 Y D1-CL F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMary Kubiak 12   24.14 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMarina Wang 12   24.23 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSarah Krissinger 12   24.31 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKeira Haas 12   24.46 Y D1-CL F

 7 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONAudrey Laganelli 12   24.51 Y D1-C F

 8 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHARKate Levensten 12   24.68 Y D1-C F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 9   24.74 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCRuby Schwelm 10   24.75 Y D1-C F

 11 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEAlexa Conner 11   24.79 Y D1-C F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVDiedre Scudder 12   24.86 Y D1-CL F

 13 1/10/2023 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCAyva Christie 10   24.96 Y D1-C F

 14 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVPeyton Goetz 11   25.12 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 10   25.29 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 9   25.30 Y D1-CL F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 9   25.38 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlena Chung 12   25.41 Y D1-CL F

 19 1/10/2023 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCAddyson Despeaux 9   25.44 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSophia Mlodzienski 11   25.50 Y D1-CL F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 9   25.54 Y D1-C F

 22 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMELaney Harris 11   25.58 Y D1-CL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJillian Stoloff 11   25.71 Y D1-CL F

 24* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCaroline Anderson 12   25.75 Y D1-C F

 24* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHElla Shifflett 12   25.75 Y D1-CL F

 26 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSHMira Gold 9   25.83 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 10   25.86 Y CALL F

 28 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONAyala Miller 12   25.87 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVHailey Kouh 12   25.89 Y CAL F

 30 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHARSylvia Krieg 12   25.90 Y CAL F

 31 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONJena Nowoswiat 11   25.95 Y CAL F

 32 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVMallorie Jeremiah 11   25.97 Y CALL F

 33 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONAvery Hillier 10   26.00 Y CAL F

 34 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVElin Ladig 10   26.14 Y CAL F

 35 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONBrianna Fan 10   26.17 Y CAL F

 36* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCampbell Coonley 12   26.18 Y CAL F

 36* 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADAnne Lindgren 10   26.18 Y CAL F

 38 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHLindsay Spinosa 11   26.19 Y CAL F

 39 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONMaddie Fox 9   26.29 Y CAL F

 40 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARCatherine Fan 10   26.30 Y CAL F
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 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVKatya Eruslanova 12   50.94 Y D1-CL F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLily Robinson 12   51.26 Y D1-C F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAudrey Laganelli 12   51.57 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMary Kubiak 12   52.99 Y D1-CL F

 5 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEAlexa Conner 11   53.19 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKeira Haas 12   53.45 Y D1-CL F

 7 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARKate Levensten 12   53.59 Y D1-C F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVDiedre Scudder 12   53.69 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSarah Krissinger 12   53.90 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 9   54.07 Y D1-C F

 11 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 11   54.52 Y D1-CL F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 9   54.54 Y D1-C F

 13 12/22/2022 LME v RADRADMarina Wang 12   54.60 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCRuby Schwelm 10   55.05 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrianna Fan 10   55.47 Y D1-C F

 16 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVPeyton Goetz 11   55.48 Y D1-C F

 17 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMallorie Jeremiah 11   55.51 Y D1-CL F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 9   55.54 Y D1-CL F

 19 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCAddyson Despeaux 9   55.57 Y D1-C F

 20 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCAlena Chung 12   55.77 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHElla Shifflett 12   55.88 Y D1-CL F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 10   55.91 Y D1-C F

 23 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCAyva Christie 10   55.98 Y D1-CL F

 24 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCMichelle Kubiak 12   56.01 Y D1-C F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 10   56.29 Y D1-C F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSophia Mlodzienski 11   56.42 Y D1-C F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 09   56.57 Y D1-CL F

 28 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONSarah Fox 11   56.59 Y D1-C F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARSylvia Krieg 12   56.66 Y D1-CL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 9   56.91 Y CALL F

 31 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONMackenzie Nagel 11x57.24 Y CALL F

 32 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 9   57.28 Y CALL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVHailey Kouh 12   57.43 Y CAL F

 34 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestGAVKayla Reasons 9   57.51 Y CAL F

 35 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJillian Stoloff 11   57.52 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCampbell Coonley 12   57.85 Y CALL F

 37 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMELaney Harris 11   58.19 Y CAL F

 38 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONAyala Miller 12x58.35 Y CALL F

 39 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETLMEJamie Oswald 10   58.46 Y CAL F

 40 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleyRIDCaroline Anderson 12   58.56 Y CAL F
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 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVKatya Eruslanova 12 1:48.74 Y D1-C F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONAudrey Laganelli 12 1:51.03 Y D1-C P

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichelle Kubiak 12 1:56.21 Y D1-C F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMallorie Jeremiah 11 1:56.45 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHElla Shifflett 12 1:56.78 Y D1-C F

 6 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEAlexa Conner 11 1:57.75 Y D1-C F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMackenzie Nagel 11 1:57.89 Y D1-C F

 8 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONLily Robinson 12 1:59.86 Y D1-C F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlena Chung 12 2:00.03 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONOlivia Tudge 9 2:00.78 Y D1-C F

 11* 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEllie Krissinger 11 2:00.96 Y D1-C F

 11* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAyala Miller 12 2:00.96 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 10 2:01.41 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 10 2:01.52 Y D1-C F

 15 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONMaddie Fox 9 2:02.29 Y D1-C F

 16 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONJena Nowoswiat 11 2:03.25 Y CAL F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLilly Kent 10 2:03.79 Y CAL F

 18 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEKatie Potts-Drew 9 2:04.11 Y CAL F

 19 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHARJosephine Strader 9 2:04.22 Y CAL F

 20 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorRADAnne Lindgren 10 2:04.47 Y CAL F

 21 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONKathleen Manion 10 2:04.54 Y CAL F

 22 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenSHMira Gold 9 2:04.62 Y CAL F

 23 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONKeira Haas 12 2:04.84 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDPaige Dyer 12 2:05.79 Y CAL F

 25 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEAnna Dymek 10 2:06.02 Y CAL F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJenna O'Hara 10 2:06.94 Y CAL F

 27 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRIDKayleigh Kennedy 12 2:07.09 Y CAL F

 28 12/15/2022 LME v RIDRIDRori Kennedy 9 2:07.17 Y CAL F

 29 12/22/2022 LME v RADRADMarina Wang 12 2:07.69 Y CAL F

 30 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHSylvie Bergstrom 9 2:08.11 Y CAL F

 31 12/15/2022 MN vs. RADRADLexi Kim 09 2:08.12 Y CAL F

 32 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONVasilisa Akimova 9 2:08.16 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAbigail Lint 11 2:08.20 Y CAL F

 34 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMELaney Harris 11 2:08.66 Y CAL F

 35 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDCaroline Anderson 12 2:09.12 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCKailtlyn Neidich 10 2:09.35 Y CAL F

 37 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONRaegan Kelly 11 2:09.36 Y CAL F

 38 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEEve Halbert 10 2:09.91 Y CAL F

 39 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADSophia Mlodzienski 11 2:09.93 Y CAL F

 40 1/12/2023 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVDiedre Scudder 12 2:10.33 Y CAL F
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 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVKatya Eruslanova 12 4:52.23 Y D1-C F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONSarah Fox 11 5:04.74 Y D1-C F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichelle Kubiak 12 5:10.22 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMackenzie Nagel 11 5:10.54 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHElla Shifflett 12 5:11.62 Y D1-C F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMallorie Jeremiah 11 5:11.85 Y D1-C F

 7 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMEAlexa Conner 11 5:17.87 Y D1-C F

 8 1/19/2023 MN v HAR 2023HARKate Levensten 12 5:17.89 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONOlivia Tudge 9 5:21.68 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVLilly Kent 10 5:23.85 Y D1-C F

 11 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONJena Nowoswiat 11 5:25.72 Y D1-C F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaggie Barnes 9 5:27.15 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKayleigh Kennedy 12 5:28.28 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMaria Dymek 12 5:31.16 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAyala Miller 12 5:31.76 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEllie Krissinger 11 5:32.98 Y CAL F

 17 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHARCatherine Fan 10 5:35.84 Y CAL F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKathleen Manion 10 5:37.89 Y CAL F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJenna O'Hara 10 5:38.57 Y CAL F

 20 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCAyva Christie 10 5:38.83 Y CAL F

 21 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCAddyson Despeaux 9 5:41.14 Y CAL F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAbigail Lint 11 5:41.38 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCKailtlyn Neidich 10 5:42.38 Y CAL F

 24 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEKatie Potts-Drew 9 5:42.52 Y CAL F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDPaige Dyer 12 5:42.61 Y CAL F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAnna Tanzosh 11 5:42.80 Y CAL F

 27 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMELaney Harris 11 5:43.51 Y CAL F

 28 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJo Kelly 11 5:44.09 Y CAL F

 29 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCAva McLaughlin 10 5:44.29 Y CAL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONRaegan Kelly 11 5:45.40 Y CAL F

 31 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestPNCRuby Schwelm 10 5:45.88 Y CAL F

 32 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKaitlin Browne 11 5:45.89 Y CAL F

 33 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARJosephine Strader 9 5:46.76 Y CAL F

 34 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONVasilisa Akimova 9 5:47.16 Y CAL F

 35 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCharlotte Smallwood 9 5:48.09 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSabrina Sandorff 10 5:48.73 Y CAL F

 37 1/26/2023 UDA vs. SHSHSylvie Bergstrom 9 5:48.93 Y CAL F

 38 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorRADAnne Lindgren 10 5:49.35 Y CAL F

 39 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorRADAlice Lake 09 5:49.74 Y CAL F

 40 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONReilly Dolan 9 5:51.15 Y CAL F
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 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampLMEAlexa Conner 11   25.64 Y L P

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMarina Wang 12   26.00 Y L F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARKate Levensten 12   26.16 Y L F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMary Kubiak 12   26.88 Y L F

 5 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCAddyson Despeaux 9   26.90 Y L P

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKeira Haas 12   27.14 Y L F

 7 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVKatya Eruslanova 12   27.18 Y L F

 8 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVKayla Reasons 9   27.96 Y L F

 9 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVDiedre Scudder 12   28.40 Y L F

 10 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 9   28.78 Y L F

 11 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONAudrey Laganelli 12   28.85 Y L F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 10   28.96 Y L F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 9   29.13 Y L F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 09   29.21 Y L F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKara Gardner 11   29.23 Y L F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 9   29.32 Y L F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCGrace Coughlin 10   29.78 Y L F

 18 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADRADEmma Burke 11   30.22 Y L F

 19 1/12/2023 Marple Newtpwn vs RidleyRIDCaroline Anderson 12   30.72 Y L F

 20 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONSarah Fox 11   30.82 Y L F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJo Kelly 11   30.95 Y L F

 22 2/2/2023 MN v GAVGAVHailey Kouh 12   31.13 Y L F

 23 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEAddie Lawrence 11   31.21 Y L F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVElin Ladig 10   31.33 Y L F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 10   31.40 Y L F

 26 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEKatie Potts-Drew 9   31.55 Y L F

 27 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADRADHolly Bevenour 12   31.98 Y L F

 28 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 10   32.01 Y L F

 29 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONCarys Collin 11   32.08 Y L F

 30 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHARJessica Stoloff 11   32.12 Y L F

 31 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCAvery DeConti 11   32.19 Y L F

 32 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCRiley Devlin 9   32.21 Y L F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKailey Youngblood 10   32.41 Y L F

 34 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVEllie Krissinger 11   32.46 Y L F

 35 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownMNSophie Yacoubian 9   32.60 Y L F

 36 1/5/2023 Penncrest vs. Strath HavenSHRiley Smith 10   32.62 Y L F

 37 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAGabriela Fiorentino Wong 11   32.83 Y L F

 38 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHAVEmma Cronholm 10   32.91 Y L F

 39 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONRaegan Kelly 11   32.97 Y L F

 40 1/5/2023 Penncrest vs. Strath HavenPNCKristen Murphy 10   32.98 Y L F
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 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAlexa Conner 11   54.65 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARKate Levensten 12   54.77 Y D1-C F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 10   56.51 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMary Kubiak 12   56.65 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMarina Wang 12   57.10 Y D1-C F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONMaddie Fox 9   57.37 Y D1-C F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCAddyson Despeaux 9   57.40 Y D1-C F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONKeira Haas 12   58.01 Y D1-C F

 9 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVKatya Eruslanova 12   58.28 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVDiedre Scudder 12   59.72 Y D1-C F

 11 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELaney Harris 11   59.77 Y D1-C F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSarah Krissinger 12 1:01.05 Y D1-C F

 13 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONJuliana Yao 10 1:01.15 Y D1-C F

 14 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCAyva Christie 10 1:01.50 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 9 1:01.67 Y D1-C F

 16 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADAnne Lindgren 10 1:01.82 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCaroline Anderson 12 1:02.27 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKara Gardner 11 1:02.97 Y D1-C F

 19 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONSarah Fox 11x1:03.41 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEmma Burke 11 1:03.53 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 9 1:03.66 Y CAL F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 11 1:03.76 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCGrace Coughlin 10 1:03.90 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 9 1:04.07 Y CAL F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAddie Lawrence 11 1:04.77 Y CAL F

 26 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHMira Gold 9 1:04.80 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmma Galef 12 1:04.88 Y CAL F

 28 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophie Yacoubian 9 1:04.90 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHolly Bevenour 12 1:05.70 Y CAL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 10 1:06.40 Y CAL F

 31 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 10 1:06.77 Y CAL F

 32 12/22/2022 LME v RADRADAlice Lake 09 1:06.84 Y CAL F

 33 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARSylvia Krieg 12 1:06.89 Y CAL F

 34 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJo Kelly 11 1:06.94 Y CAL F

 35 1/19/2023 MN v HAR 2023HARCatherine Fan 10 1:07.22 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSarah Park 12 1:07.57 Y CAL F

 37 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCAlena Chung 12 1:07.78 Y CAL F

 38 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCRiley Coffman 12 1:08.13 Y CAL F

 39 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONVasilisa Akimova 9 1:08.19 Y CAL F

 40 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCRiley Devlin 9 1:08.48 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Breast
 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONNaomi Furman 12 1:03.12 Y D1-C F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONHadar Miller 10 1:05.96 Y D1-C F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 9 1:07.04 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 10 1:07.13 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSkyler Semisch 10 1:07.62 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEIris Xiong 9 1:08.11 Y D1-C F

 7 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVKatya Eruslanova 12 1:08.25 Y D1-C F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAva Despeaux 12 1:08.74 Y D1-C F

 9 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARKate Levensten 12 1:09.25 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVPaulina Timme 12 1:09.26 Y D1-C F

 11 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCMary Kubiak 12 1:09.46 Y D1-C F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHSylvie Bergstrom 9 1:10.29 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARSydney Levensten 12 1:11.51 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 9 1:11.99 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 9 1:12.31 Y CAL F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESasha Murray 11 1:12.90 Y CAL F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCampbell Coonley 12 1:13.50 Y CAL F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEve Halbert 10 1:13.96 Y CAL F

 19 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVJasmine Dang 12x1:15.16 Y CAL F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKylah Ward 10 1:15.17 Y CAL F

 21 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVSarah Krissinger 12x1:15.48 Y CAL F

 22 12/15/2022 MN vs. RADRADEva Kostic 09 1:15.50 Y CAL F

 23 1/10/2023 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCAlena Chung 12 1:15.82 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCDelanie McPeak 11 1:15.98 Y CAL F

 25 1/12/2023 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVKayla Reasons 9 1:15.99 Y CAL F

 26 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADRADAnne Lindgren 10x1:16.28 Y CAL F

 27 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVLilly Kent 10 1:17.79 Y F

 28 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHARCate Roth 11 1:17.83 Y F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJessica Windle 12 1:17.92 Y F

 30 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestPNCGrace Coughlin 10 1:18.17 Y F

 31 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETCONSophia Park 9 1:18.73 Y F

 32 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenSHMaya Putty 9 1:18.78 Y F

 33 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCAlex Schwab 11 1:18.96 Y F

 34 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONOlivia Tudge 9 1:18.99 Y F

 35 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaGAVCharlotte Smallwood 9 1:19.02 Y F

 36 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCKylee Herzig 11 1:19.06 Y F

 37 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHAVAnnabelle Soley 10 1:19.26 Y F

 38 12/22/2022 HAR vs. UDAUDARach Seng 10 1:19.51 Y F

 39 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCHannah Barber 10 1:20.27 Y F

 40 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCRiley Signor 12 1:20.28 Y F



Licensed To: Haverford High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/19/2023  Page 8
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Fly
 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHARKate Levensten 12   55.02 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 10   55.93 Y D1-C F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 11   56.80 Y D1-C F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONMaddie Fox 9   57.09 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnne Lindgren 10   57.48 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 9   58.15 Y D1-C F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 10   59.33 Y D1-C F

 8 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVKatya Eruslanova 12   59.65 Y D1-C F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmma Galef 12 1:00.96 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONBrianna Fan 10 1:00.98 Y D1-C F

 11 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEAnna Dymek 10 1:01.07 Y D1-C F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHARSydney Levensten 12 1:01.38 Y D1-C F

 13 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCAddyson Despeaux 9 1:01.52 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 9 1:01.71 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKayleigh Kennedy 12 1:01.88 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 09 1:01.95 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbby Schofield 10 1:02.34 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaggie Barnes 9 1:02.72 Y CAL F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 9 1:03.26 Y CAL F

 20 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVSarah Krissinger 12 1:03.86 Y CAL F

 21 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMELaney Harris 11 1:03.88 Y CAL F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKathleen Manion 10 1:04.70 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAva McLaughlin 10 1:04.76 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMargaret Wetzel 1:05.13 Y CAL F

 25 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyGAVKayla Reasons 9 1:05.19 Y CAL F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAlana Moore 10 1:05.65 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 10 1:05.73 Y CAL F

 28 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONVasilisa Akimova 9 1:05.77 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKylah Ward 10 1:05.79 Y CAL F

 30 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCAlena Chung 12 1:05.96 Y CAL F

 31 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVWinnie Hayes 9 1:06.02 Y CAL F

 32 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCMichelle Kubiak 12 1:06.40 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHolly Bevenour 12 1:06.98 Y CAL F

 34 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyHAVLilly Kent 10 1:07.14 Y CAL F

 35 1/19/2023 MN v HAR 2023HARJosephine Strader 9 1:07.41 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 9 1:07.44 Y CAL F

 37 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaHARSylvia Krieg 12 1:07.65 Y CAL F

 38 1/19/2023 Upper Darby vs. PenncrestPNCKristen Murphy 10 1:09.28 Y F

 39 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHAVMarina Noguchi 10 1:09.34 Y F

 40 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMELeah Fernandes 11 1:09.41 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   200 IM
 1 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKatya Eruslanova 12 2:02.37 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlexa Conner 11 2:02.56 Y D1-C F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONNaomi Furman 12 2:04.44 Y D1-C F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONSarah Fox 11 2:08.32 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 10 2:08.57 Y D1-C F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONJena Nowoswiat 11 2:09.51 Y D1-C F

 7 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONAudrey Laganelli 12 2:10.85 Y D1-C F

 8 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorHARKate Levensten 12 2:11.69 Y D1-C F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 10 2:11.80 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONHadar Miller 10 2:12.25 Y D1-C F

 11 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyGAVZoey Rogers 10 2:16.26 Y D1-C F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 09 2:16.78 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 9 2:16.84 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAva Despeaux 12 2:17.54 Y D1-C F

 15 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADMarina Wang 12 2:17.88 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 9 2:18.51 Y D1-C F

 17 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestGAVMallorie Jeremiah 11 2:18.69 Y D1-C F

 18 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHElla Shifflett 12 2:18.94 Y D1-C F

 19 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCDelanie McPeak 11 2:19.62 Y CAL F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONVasilisa Akimova 9 2:19.77 Y CAL F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEmma Burke 11 2:19.93 Y CAL F

 22 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDRori Kennedy 9 2:20.01 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADSkyler Semisch 10 2:20.68 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 9 2:20.85 Y CAL F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCharlotte Smallwood 9 2:20.89 Y CAL F

 26 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaHARCatherine Fan 10 2:21.59 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 11 2:22.22 Y CAL F

 28 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCAlena Chung 12 2:22.65 Y CAL F

 29 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCRuby Schwelm 10 2:24.55 Y CAL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCGrace Coughlin 10 2:24.95 Y CAL F

 31 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDKayleigh Kennedy 12 2:24.98 Y CAL F

 32 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEve Halbert 10 2:25.38 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAnna Tanzosh 11 2:25.62 Y CAL F

 34 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVLilly Kent 10 2:25.78 Y CAL F

 35 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCAva McLaughlin 10 2:25.84 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESasha Murray 11 2:26.47 Y CAL F

 37 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONEmma Galef 12 2:26.71 Y CAL F

 38 12/22/2022 LME v RADRADCampbell Coonley 12 2:28.20 Y CAL F

 39 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEIris Xiong 9 2:28.29 Y CAL F

 40 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPaulina Timme 12 2:29.17 Y CAL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAvery Hillier 10474.55 F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKacey Lenz 12389.60 F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJolie Torrens 12375.80 F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAva Keller 11365.10 F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADNuala Dill 11356.50 F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEChloe Morton 10334.60 F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNDelaney Behl 10328.25 F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMu'Nairah Saleem 11303.20 F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAElise Olmstead 11295.35 F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVElla Ranieri 12263.65 F

 11 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONGrace Gallagher 11263.50 F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCara McGowan 10258.75 F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCOlivia Truocchio 12258.35 F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEmily Orr 12256.10 F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDReilly Kienzle 9254.35 F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCHelena Bohmann 12241.40 F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmily Todd 9238.80 F

 18 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDKristin Barresi 9188.30 F

 19 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVAmelia Marotta 9181.40 F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAmelia Ruzzi 11179.85 F

 21 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsRIDEmma Stout 10174.30 F

 22 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEZeni Bradway 11159.80 F

 23 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEBridget Gillam 10151.15 F

 24 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023MNKierstyn Finn 11150.20 F

 25 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCHannah Scott 9146.50 F

 26 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsRADOlivia Cohen Freue 10146.20 F

 27 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVOlivia Carson 9144.65 F

 28 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADJordyn Weitzman142.50 F

 29 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsRIDGina Davis 9141.95 F

 30 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyHAVNoelle Zeller 11138.95 F

 31 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsRIDLilly Orr 10137.90 F

 32 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyUDAEmma Shull 12134.15 F

 33 1/12/2023 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVSohpia Brown 9130.20 F

 34 1/12/2023 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVJulianna Gambol 9126.50 F

 35 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsPNCCora Scholtz 9124.00 F

 36 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVAshley Danehower 9123.75 F

 37 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHKelly Montague 10122.25 F

 38 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestGAVAva Gursahaney 9121.85 F

 39 12/15/2022 Garnet Valley vs. PenncrestPNCRenee Dougherty 10121.75 F

 40 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSHLiliana Newport 9119.10 F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAvery Hillier 10499.10 F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONGrace Gallagher 11466.75 F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDAva Keller 11423.10 F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEChloe Morton 10421.40 F

 5 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDJolie Torrens 12417.40 F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDKacey Lenz 12405.95 F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADNuala Dill 11373.85 F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsMNDelaney Behl 10170.20 F
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Male   50 Free
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDShane Eckler 11   20.14 Y D1-C F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJake Kennedy 11   20.41 Y D1-C F

 3 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCJonathan Hoole 10   20.84 Y D1-C F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARFrancis Fan 12   21.15 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCLuke Kennedy 12   21.43 Y D1-C F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADAndrew Yu 12   21.45 Y D1-C F

 7 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONJake Wang 11   21.57 Y D1-C F

 8 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCJacob Johnson 11   21.66 Y D1-CL F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 11   21.70 Y D1-CL F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAGabriel Green 12   21.75 Y D1-C F

 11 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCAlex Chan 11   21.85 Y D1-CL F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARCharlie Nenchev 11   21.95 Y D1-CL F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEric Boeckx 12   21.97 Y D1-C F

 14 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONBrock Whitaker 11   22.08 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNPatrick Droesser 10   22.17 Y D1-C F

 16 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12   22.22 Y D1-CL F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBeppe Tangorra 12   22.24 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVZach Koptyra 11   22.39 Y D1-C F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCody Hollenbach 9   22.50 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10   22.55 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKenny Keagy 12   22.62 Y D1-C F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 10   22.69 Y D1-C F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAREthan Niu 11   22.72 Y D1-CL F

 24 1/6/2023 LME v UDAUDAConnor Hunt 12   22.93 Y D1-CL F

 25 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONAndrew Zhang 12   22.98 Y D1-CL F

 26 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyHAVTj Hayes 10   23.07 Y D1-CL F

 27 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDMatt Murdock 11   23.10 Y D1-C F

 28 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONHutch Wood 10   23.12 Y D1-CL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLuca Jones 10   23.15 Y D1-C F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 11   23.18 Y D1-C F

 31* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichael Brattini 12   23.20 Y D1-C F

 31* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHTristan Barnes 9   23.20 Y D1-C F

 33 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEOmar Niazy 12   23.24 Y CAL F

 34 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVKyle Given 12   23.30 Y CAL F

 35 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCTristan Ronayne 11   23.36 Y CALL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 10   23.39 Y CALL F

 37 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEthan Wojnovich 10   23.40 Y CAL F

 38 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAru Nayak 10   23.42 Y CAL F

 39 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMatthew Weaver 11   23.43 Y CAL F

 40 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVSam Graaf 10   23.44 Y CALL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Free
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDShane Eckler 11   44.21 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 11   44.79 Y D1-CL F

 3 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 11   44.86 Y D1-CL F

 4 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJake Kennedy 11   45.35 Y D1-CL P

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJacob Johnson 11   45.89 Y D1-C F

 6 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHARFrancis Fan 12   46.69 Y D1-C P

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrock Whitaker 11   46.70 Y D1-C F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARCharlie Nenchev 11   47.26 Y D1-CL F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAndrew Yu 12   47.42 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSam Graaf 10   48.19 Y D1-C F

 11 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCJonathan Hoole 10   48.26 Y D1-C F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONHutch Wood 10   48.69 Y D1-C F

 13 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCUDAConnor Hunt 12   49.04 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBeppe Tangorra 12   49.22 Y D1-C F

 15 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 10   49.44 Y D1-C F

 16 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCLuke Kennedy 12   49.46 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 10   49.57 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAREthan Niu 11   49.64 Y D1-C F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMatthew Thomas 12   49.85 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADPhillip Duffy 12   49.90 Y D1-CL F

 21 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNPatrick Droesser 10   50.00 Y D1-C F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVZach Koptyra 11   50.10 Y D1-CL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHBrian Chieffo 12   50.12 Y D1-C F

 24 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12   50.19 Y D1-CL F

 25 1/10/2023 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVTj Hayes 10   50.26 Y D1-CL F

 26 12/15/2022 LME v RIDRIDEric Boeckx 12   50.47 Y D1-C F

 27 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONNoel Park 12   50.55 Y D1-C F

 28 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBradley Zhang 9   50.59 Y D1-C F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10   50.64 Y D1-C F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTate Yeakle 12   50.71 Y D1-C F

 31 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCTristan Ronayne 11   50.76 Y D1-CL F

 32 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONStanley Cui 10   51.06 Y CAL F

 33 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONAndrew Zhang 12   51.27 Y CAL F

 34 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDCody Hollenbach 9   51.49 Y CAL F

 35 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 9   51.53 Y CAL F

 36 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDMatt Murdock 11   51.57 Y CAL F

 37 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Marinelli 10   51.73 Y CALL F

 38 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Johnson 10   51.92 Y CAL F

 39 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMichael Tittermary 11   51.96 Y CAL F

 40 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMENicholas Mazzeo 9   52.03 Y CAL F
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Male   200 Free
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 11 1:38.87 Y D1-C F

 2 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 11 1:42.86 Y D1-C F

 3 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHGavin Shifflett 10 1:43.01 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCharlie Nenchev 11 1:43.04 Y D1-C F

 5 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCJacob Johnson 11 1:44.55 Y D1-C F

 6 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBrock Whitaker 11 1:44.71 Y D1-C F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAndrew Zhang 12 1:45.76 Y D1-C F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12 1:45.99 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONNoel Park 12 1:47.24 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADPhillip Duffy 12 1:47.72 Y D1-C F

 11 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCJake Kennedy 11 1:47.87 Y D1-C F

 12 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONHutch Wood 10 1:49.74 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Murdock 11 1:49.79 Y D1-C F

 14 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCTristan Ronayne 11 1:50.00 Y D1-C F

 15 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVTj Hayes 10 1:50.96 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHBrian Chieffo 12 1:51.21 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBradley Zhang 9 1:51.34 Y D1-C F

 18 1/6/2023 LME v UDAUDAConnor Hunt 12 1:51.55 Y D1-C F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 11 1:52.51 Y CAL F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatthew McCormack 12 1:52.72 Y CAL F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVColby Whitney 10 1:53.48 Y CAL F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Marinelli 10 1:53.99 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDASebastian Valle 11 1:54.67 Y CAL F

 24 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVSam Graaf 10 1:54.74 Y CAL F

 25 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONBrennan Stigall 12 1:54.77 Y CAL F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKaden Bothma 11 1:55.47 Y CAL F

 27 12/22/2022 LME v RADLMEEthan Murray 11 1:55.60 Y CAL F

 28 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVJacob Muntz 9 1:55.61 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 9 1:56.48 Y CAL F

 30 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEFelix Kohler 10 1:56.93 Y CAL F

 31 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexander Sung 9 1:57.36 Y CAL F

 32 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMENicholas Mazzeo 9 1:57.41 Y CAL F

 33 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHAVJoe Barnes 12 1:57.50 Y CAL F

 34 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVZach Koptyra 11 1:57.61 Y CAL F

 35 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMEMatthew Thomas 12 1:58.16 Y CAL F

 36 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleyRIDGavin Kennedy 10 1:58.25 Y CAL F

 37 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADRADHou Feng 10 1:58.27 Y CAL F

 38 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCNick Brattini 12 1:58.29 Y CAL F

 39 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023MNPatrick Droesser 10 1:58.68 Y CAL F

 40 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBrandon Bacani 10 1:59.62 Y CAL F
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Male   500 Free
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 11 4:28.68 Y D1-C F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHGavin Shifflett 10 4:36.32 Y D1-C F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVTj Hayes 10 4:48.89 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNoel Park 12 4:49.73 Y D1-C F

 5 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenRIDShane Eckler 11 4:50.76 Y D1-C F

 6 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONAndrew Zhang 12 4:50.83 Y D1-C F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVColby Whitney 10 4:54.64 Y D1-C F

 8 1/10/2023 Haverford vs. SpringfieldSDCTristan Ronayne 11 4:55.05 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADPhillip Duffy 12 4:55.99 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDMatt Murdock 11 5:00.04 Y D1-C F

 11 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHenry Kogan 9 5:05.41 Y D1-C F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADColin Mucksavage 11 5:05.78 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Marinelli 10 5:08.94 Y CAL F

 14 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDMatt Marinelli 10 5:09.54 Y CAL F

 15 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONBrennan Stigall 12 5:09.95 Y CAL F

 16 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCAlex Chan 11 5:10.95 Y CAL F

 17 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONHutch Wood 10 5:11.09 Y CAL F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDASebastian Valle 11 5:13.58 Y CAL F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrandon Bacani 10 5:15.51 Y CAL F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 11 5:15.92 Y CAL F

 21 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDCody Hollenbach 9 5:20.54 Y CAL F

 22 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVJacob Muntz 9 5:21.00 Y CAL F

 23 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONWilliam Galef 9 5:21.46 Y CAL F

 24 1/5/2023 Penncrest vs. Strath HavenSHBrian Chieffo 12 5:22.26 Y CAL F

 25 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADHou Feng 10 5:24.12 Y CAL F

 26 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVMatthew McCormack 12 5:25.04 Y CAL F

 27 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMEFelix Kohler 10 5:25.07 Y CAL F

 28 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONBradley Zhang 9 5:27.30 Y CAL F

 29 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCNick Brattini 12 5:27.46 Y CAL F

 30 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMENicholas Mazzeo 9 5:28.38 Y CAL F

 31 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONIvan Yan 9 5:28.52 Y CAL F

 32 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCBeppe Tangorra 12 5:28.64 Y CAL F

 33 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyHAVCaleb Hines 9 5:31.36 Y CAL F

 34 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONDavid Ivory 9 5:32.65 Y CAL F

 35 12/22/2022 HAR vs. UDAUDAConnor Hunt 12 5:35.38 Y F

 36 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownMNPatrick Droesser 10 5:37.41 Y F

 37 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVOwen Ruark 9 5:37.50 Y F

 38 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONEthan Cheng 10 5:42.22 Y F

 39 1/12/2023 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEBrady Fisher 10 5:42.92 Y F

 40 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHWill Reitmeyer 9 5:43.29 Y F
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 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVKyle Given 12   23.44 Y L F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 11   23.52 Y L F

 3 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCJake Kennedy 11   24.23 Y L F

 4 2/2/2023 Harriton vs. HaverfordHARCharlie Nenchev 11   24.34 Y L F

 5 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCJonathan Hoole 10   24.60 Y L F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAConnor Hunt 12   24.82 Y L F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTristan Ronayne 11   24.84 Y L F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCBeppe Tangorra 12   24.87 Y L F

 9 1/19/2023 LME v SDCLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12   25.00 Y L F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatt Casadei 10   25.10 Y L F

 11 1/19/2023 Upper Darby vs. PenncrestUDALuke Olmstead 12   25.32 Y L F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRaymond Luan 12   25.36 Y L F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCody Hollenbach 9   25.72 Y L F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichael Brattini 12   26.31 Y L F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTate Yeakle 12   26.34 Y L F

 16 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 10   26.55 Y L F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDylan Shindler 9   27.16 Y L F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWilliam Galef 9   27.36 Y L F

 19 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONAndrew Zhang 12   27.39 Y L F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 10   27.71 Y L F

 21 2/2/2023 MN v GAVGAVBrandon Weaver 10   27.88 Y L F

 22* 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEHarold Serota 10   28.04 Y L F

 22* 1/5/2023 Springfield vs RidleySDCTrey Lock 12   28.04 Y L F

 24 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONWeston Clark 11   28.08 Y L F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBrady Fisher 10   28.40 Y L F

 26 2/2/2023 MN v GAVMNPatrick Droesser 10   28.63 Y L F

 27 2/2/2023 Conestoga vs Strath HavenCONAlexander Sung 9   28.75 Y L F

 28 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADRADColin Mucksavage 11   29.01 Y L F

 29 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHAVJack Ingram 9   29.03 Y L F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 10   29.04 Y L F

 31 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONMaxx Laganelli 10   29.20 Y L F

 32 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBradley Zhang 9   29.24 Y L F

 33 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONHenry Kogan 9   29.36 Y L F

 34 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONJames Johnson 10   29.51 Y L F

 35 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRADBrendan O'Shea 10   29.67 Y L F

 36 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADJake Barber 10   29.78 Y L F

 37 12/15/2022 MN vs. RADRADTimothy Ledbetter 10   29.85 Y L F

 38* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJames Miskel 10   30.50 Y L F

 38* 1/19/2023 MN v HAR 2023MNMikey DeMattei 12   30.50 Y L F

 40 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJoseph Cicalese 11   30.51 Y L F
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 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJake Kennedy 11   49.43 Y D1-C F

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCJonathan Hoole 10   49.66 Y D1-C F

 3 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHARCharlie Nenchev 11   50.78 Y D1-C P

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVKyle Given 12   51.83 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTristan Ronayne 11   52.55 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12   53.06 Y D1-C F

 7 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 11   53.17 Y D1-C F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAConnor Hunt 12   53.29 Y D1-C F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatt Casadei 10   54.13 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDALuke Olmstead 12   54.45 Y D1-C F

 11 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONJake Wang 11   54.61 Y D1-C F

 12 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADRaymond Luan 12   55.11 Y D1-C F

 13 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDCody Hollenbach 9   56.20 Y D1-C F

 14 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVTj Hayes 10   56.39 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWilliam Galef 9   56.40 Y D1-C F

 16 1/26/2023 UDA vs. SHSHGavin Shifflett 10   57.33 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTate Yeakle 12   57.74 Y D1-C F

 18 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONAndrew Zhang 12   57.89 Y D1-C F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDylan Shindler 9   57.90 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAru Nayak 10   57.95 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrennan Stigall 12   58.21 Y D1-C F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichael Brattini 12   58.23 Y D1-C F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaxx Laganelli 10   58.49 Y D1-C F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 11   58.52 Y CAL F

 25 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTrey Lock 12   58.61 Y CAL F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexander Sung 9   58.65 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEHarold Serota 10   58.87 Y CAL F

 28 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEFelix Kohler 10   59.41 Y CAL F

 29 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorRADAlexander Yu 09   59.84 Y CAL F

 30 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 11   59.86 Y CAL F

 31 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 9   59.94 Y CAL F

 32 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyGAVBrandon Weaver 10 1:00.02 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 10 1:00.17 Y CAL F

 34 1/5/2023 Penncrest vs. Strath HavenPNCBeppe Tangorra 12 1:00.92 Y CAL F

 35 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBrady Fisher 10 1:01.10 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 10 1:01.29 Y CAL F

 37 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyHAVJacob Muntz 9 1:02.04 Y CAL F

 38 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJosh Rubincam 11 1:02.41 Y CAL F

 39 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBrandon Bacani 10 1:03.26 Y F

 40 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMENicholas Mazzeo 9 1:03.47 Y F
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 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJake Wang 11   53.92 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 11   59.94 Y D1-C F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVZach Koptyra 11 1:00.44 Y D1-C F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 10 1:00.47 Y D1-C F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEric Boeckx 12 1:01.38 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDerek Fung 12 1:01.69 Y D1-C F

 7 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKaden Bothma 11 1:01.78 Y D1-C F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlexander Yu 09 1:01.86 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEthan Wojnovich 10 1:02.75 Y D1-C F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJoe Barnes 12 1:03.32 Y D1-C F

 11 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 9 1:03.49 Y D1-C F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEFelix Kohler 10 1:04.22 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Bender 10 1:04.29 Y D1-C F

 14 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARCharlie Nenchev 11 1:04.70 Y D1-C F

 15 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCNick Brattini 12 1:05.19 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 9 1:05.36 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLeonard Wu 11 1:05.40 Y D1-C F

 18 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEthan Yan 11 1:05.61 Y D1-C F

 19 1/5/2023 MN v HAV 2023HAVTj Hayes 10x1:05.98 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlan Chen 11 1:06.12 Y CAL F

 21 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEEthan Murray 11x1:06.30 Y CAL F

 22 12/22/2022 HAR vs. UDAHARFrancis Fan 12 1:06.35 Y CAL F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJohn Murphy 12 1:06.38 Y CAL F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHTristan Barnes 9x1:06.40 Y CAL F

 25 1/19/2023 Upper Darby vs. PenncrestUDAGabriel Green 12 1:06.54 Y CAL F

 26 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCMichael Brattini 12 1:07.57 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJack Schreiner 12 1:07.59 Y CAL F

 28 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONHenry Kogan 9 1:07.68 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKenny Keagy 12 1:07.93 Y CAL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAndre Melnikov 10 1:08.22 Y CAL F

 31 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONNoel Park 12 1:08.58 Y CAL F

 32 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownPNCDante Cholmeley-Jones 10 1:08.86 Y CAL F

 33 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10 1:09.01 Y CAL F

 34 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARIsaac Lo 12 1:09.06 Y CAL F

 35 1/6/2023 LME v UDALMEMatthew Thomas 12 1:09.11 Y CAL F

 36 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenSHJamison Soeiro 12 1:09.38 Y CAL F

 37 2/4/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHARRaymond Liu 9 1:09.50 Y CAL F

 38 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23RADPhillip Duffy 12x1:09.82 Y CAL F

 39 12/15/2022 MN vs. RADRADDylan Feher 09 1:10.40 Y CAL F

 40 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONWilliam Galef 9 1:10.77 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Fly
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJacob Johnson 11   47.52 Y D1-C P

 2 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrock Whitaker 11   49.93 Y D1-C F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVKyle Given 12   50.46 Y D1-C F

 4 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARCharlie Nenchev 11   51.64 Y D1-C F

 5 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAGabriel Green 12   51.67 Y D1-C F

 6 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 11   52.16 Y D1-C F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSam Graaf 10   52.58 Y D1-C F

 8 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsUDAConnor Hunt 12   52.71 Y D1-C F

 9 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONHutch Wood 10   53.34 Y D1-C F

 10 1/19/2023 Upper Darby vs. PenncrestUDALuke Olmstead 12   53.42 Y D1-C F

 11 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23PNCJonathan Hoole 10   53.51 Y D1-C F

 12 2/2/2023 Penncrest vs Lower MerionLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12   53.66 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlexander Yu 09   54.15 Y D1-C F

 14 2/2/2023 UDA vs. SDCSDCTristan Ronayne 11   54.25 Y D1-C F

 15 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONBrennan Stigall 12   54.59 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 11   54.83 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 11   55.03 Y D1-C F

 18 1/5/2023 Garnet Valley vs. ConestogaCONNoel Park 12   55.24 Y D1-C F

 19 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 11   55.42 Y D1-C F

 20 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCLuke Kennedy 12   55.44 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMatthew Thomas 12   55.45 Y D1-C F

 22 12/14/2022 Springfield at Strath HavenSDCAlex Chan 11   55.99 Y D1-C F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEOmar Niazy 12   56.16 Y D1-C F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Johnson 10   56.60 Y D1-C F

 25 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyHAVColby Whitney 10   56.72 Y D1-C F

 26 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHou Feng 10   57.25 Y CAL F

 27 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADTimothy Ledbetter 10   57.50 Y CAL F

 28 2/2/2023 MN v GAVMNTate Yeakle 12   57.63 Y CAL F

 29 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHarrison Wood 10   57.90 Y CAL F

 30 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Bender 10   58.05 Y CAL F

 31 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 10   58.19 Y CAL F

 32 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONHenry Kogan 9   58.47 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARNicholas Shaiko 12   58.49 Y CAL F

 34 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRIDCody Hollenbach 9   58.57 Y CAL F

 35 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 10   58.62 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKyle Reasons 11   58.75 Y CAL F

 37 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHHarry Hyzer 12   59.09 Y CAL F

 38 1/26/2023 UDA vs. SHSHOwen Brennan 12   59.28 Y CAL F

 39 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJosh Rubincam 11 1:00.45 Y CAL F

 40 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 9 1:00.52 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   200 IM
 1 3/17/2023 2023 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJake Wang 11 1:46.94 Y D1-C F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTristan Ronayne 11 1:56.49 Y D1-C F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCJonathan Hoole 10 1:57.45 Y D1-C F

 4 1/20/2023 Stoga @ RADCONBrock Whitaker 11 1:58.62 Y D1-C F

 5 1/5/2023 Harriton VS. RadnorHARCharlie Nenchev 11 1:59.93 Y D1-C F

 6 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 11 2:00.57 Y D1-C F

 7 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVTj Hayes 10 2:00.85 Y D1-C F

 8 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCJacob Johnson 11 2:02.01 Y D1-C F

 9 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEEthan Murray 11 2:02.98 Y D1-C F

 10 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVColby Whitney 10 2:03.06 Y D1-C F

 11 1/27/2023 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONCan Yeniay 11 2:03.57 Y D1-C F

 12 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 10 2:03.68 Y D1-C F

 13 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 9 2:04.22 Y D1-C F

 14 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 10 2:04.40 Y D1-C F

 15 12/22/2022 LME v RADLMEJordan Mandelbaum 12 2:05.26 Y D1-C F

 16 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJoe Barnes 12 2:05.80 Y D1-C F

 17 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHenry Kogan 9 2:06.52 Y D1-C F

 18 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONNoel Park 12 2:06.62 Y D1-C F

 19 1/6/2023 LME v UDAUDALuke Olmstead 12 2:06.75 Y D1-C F

 20 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDerek Fung 12 2:07.06 Y D1-C F

 21 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWilliam Galef 9 2:07.17 Y D1-C F

 22 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADRaymond Luan 12 2:07.30 Y D1-C F

 23 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEFelix Kohler 10 2:07.67 Y D1-C F

 24 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCNick Brattini 12 2:07.91 Y D1-C F

 25 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRIDEric Boeckx 12 2:08.22 Y D1-C F

 26 12/15/2022 LME v RIDLMEMatthew Thomas 12 2:08.27 Y D1-C F

 27 1/12/2023 Harriton vs Strath HavenHARFrancis Fan 12 2:08.36 Y D1-C F

 28 1/19/2023 Haverford vs Garnet ValleyHAVSam Graaf 10 2:08.37 Y D1-C F

 29 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONAndrew Zhang 12 2:09.30 Y CAL F

 30 12/9/2022 Harriton vs. ConestogaCONStanley Cui 10 2:09.39 Y CAL F

 31 12/22/2022 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 11 2:09.67 Y CAL F

 32 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyUDAConnor Hunt 12 2:10.22 Y CAL F

 33 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMENicholas Mazzeo 9 2:10.51 Y CAL F

 34 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRADAlexander Yu 09 2:11.13 Y CAL F

 35 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenSHBrian Chieffo 12 2:11.43 Y CAL F

 36 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlan Chen 11 2:11.73 Y CAL F

 37 12/16/2022 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONDavid Ivory 9 2:12.61 Y CAL F

 38 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVEthan Wojnovich 10 2:13.86 Y CAL F

 39 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMichael Tittermary 11 2:13.99 Y CAL F

 40 1/12/2023 Marple Newtpwn vs RidleyRIDCody Hollenbach 9 2:14.11 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNEthan D'Angelo 10387.55 F

 2 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGrady Gardner 12378.35 F

 3 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDTyler Reeve 9320.85 F

 4 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJeremy Sheau 11320.15 F

 5 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMax Colyer 10298.60 F

 6* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJack Scholtz 11289.15 F

 6* 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNVasili Koulas 12289.15 F

 8 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 9269.70 F

 9 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNConnor Direso 10255.00 F

 10 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Whitelock 12246.85 F

 11 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDSean Jones 10245.70 F

 12 2/10/2023 2023 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCCam Decker 11236.30 F

 13 2/2/2023 MN v GAVGAVWalker Frey 10207.60 F

 14 1/12/2023 Penncrest vs Radnor 23PNCMason Messina 10166.41 F

 15 1/26/2023 UDA vs. SHSHGordon Morris 9162.95 F

 16 1/19/2023 LME v SDCSDCShane Klein 10150.20 F

 17 1/30/2023 Ridley vs RadnorRIDKamren Brown 9147.70 F

 18 1/12/2023 Marple Newtpwn vs RidleyMNAlex Koulas 10143.10 F

 19 1/12/2023 Ridley  VS. Strath HavenSHLogan Teachey 11112.60 F

 20 2/1/2023 CAL Silvers Diving ChampsRIDJayden McDevitt 9112.20 F

 21 12/13/2022 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyHAVRyan Scholtz 9110.30 F

 22 12/22/2022 Penncrest vs Marple NewtownMNLogan Leach 1097.10 F

 23 12/22/2022 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVJimmy Boyle 981.10 F
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Dec-22

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEGrady Gardner 12463.60 F

 2 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNEthan D'Angelo 10420.00 F

 3 2/24/2023 2023 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDTyler Reeve 9381.50 F


